
 

 

 Silla para minusválidos DORADOS BLUONE 
 
 

Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE está diseñado para transferir personas a y desde las piscinas, vestuarios y otros lugares de un modo 
sencillo, cómodo y seguro.  
Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE es fácil de usar. La persona está sentada en el asiento frontal. Se acerca hasta el borde de la piscina 
y fijamos la palanca de seguridad, si no el aparato no funcionará. Empezamos a bajar el asiento apretando el botón de BAJAR.  
Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE es un elevador de manejo muy sencillo. Elimina el estrés que sufren las personas discapacitadas con 
otros elevadores hidráulicos o eléctricos, sin correas ni ganchos. El trabajo del operador es suave y sencillo, evitando situaciones 
difíciles y peligrosas.  
Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE es una silla que permite llevar a las personas desde cualquier parte de la instalación, como el 
vestuario, a cualquier punto del borde de cualquier piscina.  
Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE ocupa un pequeño espacio en el almacén, (120x50x125 cm), una única silla sirve para cualquier 
piscina de la instalación.  
Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE no necesita ningún tipo de instalación adicional en el edificio, ni tomas de agua, ni engorrosos 
anclajes en el pavimento y a diferencia de otras sillas no puede dañar el vaso o el pavimento durante su trasiego.  
Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE es una aparato patentado internacionalmente, está aprobado por la CE y tiene una garantía de 24 
meses.  
 
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Grúa Piscina Dorados BLUONE 
- Capacidad de elevación: 120 Kg  
- Máximo desplazamiento del brazo: 1150 mm  
- Tiempo para bajar una persona: 23 seg  
- Tiempo para subir una persona: 17 seg  
- Peso total: 120 Kg  
- Estructura de acero estable y robusta  
- Batería recargable de 24 V  
- Cuadro eléctrico incorporado  
- Carrete para cable de recarga  
- Reposabrazos abatibles 
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What is Dorados BLUONE made of! 

 



 

 
 

 

What is Dorados BLUONE? 
There is an accessory permitting to persons with limited motor capacities the access to all types pools. 
Particularily practical and safe, there is supplyed with five safety levels, it works with battery and in 
practice it doesn't need any special maintenance, being sufficient the battery recharging when there is 
requested by the gauge.  

How does it work? Simply by putting the person on the previously placed chair, getting near to the pool 
edge, putting the accessory on the brake (if not braked, there will not work) and slowly descending the 
chair in the water, by pressing the push. In order to lift, one must proceed in the reverse order, the person 
being in the water must be put on the chair and lifted by pressing the lifting push in order to put in action 
the arm that slowly goes up, repositioning the chair behind the elevator arm, and the person is lead 
whereever he / she wants to; the chair could be supplyed with abdominal safety belt. There is supplyed with 
five safety levels:  

1) Standing brake, if not braked the accessory cannot set in action the descending arm; 2) At any moment the arm must be stoped, there is 
sufficient to press the red push placed on the electric panel; 3) Whilst the arm goes down, two foots placed in the front side automatically 
lean upon the edge of the pool, avoiding this way the accessory's overturning before; 4) The accessory is supplyed with emergency manual 
pump which are useful in the moment the batteries doesn't work any more, suddenly, the arm can be manually set in action, both for lifting 
and for descending it; 5) Between the anterior and the posterior wheels there are placed two rubber buffers in order to avoid the accessory's 
overturning in  

case that one would come with the wheels too close to the edge of the pool. As very easy one could intuit, this accessory is particularily 
practical, confortable and pleaseantly to use, limiting the stress of the person who, having walking problems, there is constrained to bear 
unusual belts and helps the operators who in this way there are not constrained any more to execute strange, sometimes dangerous manoeuvres, 
in order to let to the persons to go down in the pool.  

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
Maximal capacity: 110 kg, Weight: 65 kg, Voltage: 12 Volts, Maximal movement: 120 cm, Battery: 24 Volts; Structure from steel treated 
through cataphoresis, spreyed with powders; The electrohydraulic power station, Battery charger, Cable protection for battery charger, Battery 
charging level gauge.  

The accesory is patented and homologated CE, having a warranty of 2 years. 


